
Annexure-D 

 

                
Physical Progress of Works under different Schemes/ Programmes/Projects across Departments- of Previous Years 

 

S.No. 
  
  

Admin. 
Dept. 
  
  

Name of 
Scheme 
  
  

Total Number 
of Works 
pending as on 
the last date of 
previous 
Financial Year 
  
  

Number of Years delayed for completion - as on 
the last date of last Financial Year-Categories of 
Works works based on the delay in completion. 

Progress of Pending works of previous Years pending as on the 
last date of last Financial Year-Categories works based on the 

stage of physical progress   

Less than 
1 Yr 

 

˃=1 to 
˂3 Yrs 

˃=3 to 
˂5 Yrs 

˃=5 
 

Total 
 

100% 
 

75-
99% 

 

50-74% 
 

25-49% 
 

1-25% 
 

Not started 
   

  

1 AH & VETY. 
DEPTT. , 
BAKSA 

LHDCP NIL N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A                

2 NLM 
NIL N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  

 
            

  
 

 

 

 

DIST. AH & VETY. OFFICER, BAKSA 


